
IFB #3343 – Roadway Improvements to Solway Road 
Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting 

Thursday, January 5, 2023 @ 10:00 a.m. 
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Name Company Name Address Phone 
Number 

Fax Number E-mail Address 

Brian Hubbs Knox County Procurement 
1000 N. Central Street., Suite 100 
Knoxville, TN 37917 865-215-5753 865-215-5778 brian.hubbs@knoxcounty.org 

Greg Green 
Robert G. Campbell & 
Associates 

7523 Taggart Lane 
Knoxville, TN 37938 865-947-5996   greg.green@rgc-a.com  

Kim Patty APAC – Atlantic, Inc. 
1431 Centerpoint Dr., Suite 100 
Knoxville, TN 37932 865-310-6132  kody.harris@harrisioncc.com  

 Jeremy Hensley Whaley Construction, LLC 
3909 Snyder Road 
Kodak, TN 37764 865-932-0003 865-932-0035 zwhaley@whaleyconstructionllc.com  

James Desmarais Weston Paving Company, Inc. 
1807 Clydesdale Street 
Maryville, TN 37802 865-660-7281   jdesmarais@westonpaving.com  

 Brian Smith Duracap Asphalt 
P.O. Box 53426 
Knoxville, TN 37950 865-524-3365 865-524-1263 briansmith@duracapasphalt.com  

 Chuck Brooks PRI of East TN 
5651 S. National Drive 
Knoxville, TN 37914 865-724-5350   chuck@gotpotholestn.com  

Aaron Fritts  
(Not Present) 

Knox County Engineering & 
Public Works 

205 W. Baxter Avenue 
Knoxville, TN 37917 865-215-5830  aaron.fritts@knoxcounty.org  
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